
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

19 
6 

55 
9 

B 1 
20 

Name 

John Robbins 
Brad Kendall 
Eddie Richardson 
Bob  Lemons 
Ryan ( Cody) Demers 
Doug Dugger 

Class 
Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Best Tm 

17.410 
17.749 
18.635 
20.060 

Diff 

0.339 
1.225 
2.650 

Best Speed 

51.694 
50.707 
48.296 
44.865 

- 
- 

In Lap 

1 
1 
2 
1 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Frankton 
Fishers 
Fountown 
Winchester 
Muncie 
Greenfield 

Sponsor 

Edward Klingaman, Jr. 
Doug Dugger 
Phil Jenkins 
John Lemons 
Ryan Demers 
Doug Dugger 

Sorted on best lap time
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4th of July Figure 8 Madness 

ThunderRoadsters 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 18:14:48 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

7/7/2024 06:11 PM 


