4th of July Figure 8 Madness						Sorted on best lap time				
ThunderRoadsters					Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles					
Qualifying				7/7/2024 06:11 PM						
Qualify	/ing st	tarted at 18:14:48								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor	
1	19	John Robbins	Thunder Roadsters	17.410		51.694	1	Frankton	Edward Klingaman,	
2	6	Brad Kendall	Thunder Roadsters	17.749	0.339	50.707	1	Fishers	Doug Dugger	
3	55	Eddie Richardson	Thunder Roadsters	18.635	1.225	48.296	2	Fountown	Phil Jenkins	
4	9	Bob Lemons	Thunder Roadsters	20.060	2.650	44.865	1	Winchester	John Lemons	

0 Muncie

0 Greenfield

Ryan Demers

Doug Dugger

-

-

5

6

B 1 Ryan (Cody) Demers

20 Doug Dugger

Thunder Roadsters

Thunder Roadsters